
Dates and Times
Date Day Time  Activities    Special Component

7th Oct Sun 1.00 - 3.00 pm Launch Day / Fun and Activities / BBQ Meeting New Friends

13th Oct Sat 1.00 - 4.00 pm Chip it concept / Skill Test / Play  Chipping Skill Assessment

20th Oct Sat 1.00 - 4.00 pm Fly it concept / Skill Test / Play  Fly it Skill Assessment

27th Oct Sat 1.00 - 4.00 pm Roll it concept / Skill Test / Play  Roll it Skill Assessment

3rd Nov Sat 1.00 - 4.00 pm Rip It / Skill test / Play   Rip it Skill Assessment

10th Nov Sat 1.00 - 4.00 pm Rules & Etiquette Development / Play Course Time

17th Nov Sat 1.00 - 4.00 pm Skill Shoot Out   Assessment

24th Nov Sat 1.00 - 4.00 pm Rule Development / Play 6 holes  Simple Rule Assessment

8th Dec Sat 1.00 - 4.00 pm 6 hole Team Ambrose   Team Play

15th Dec Sat 1.00 - 4.00 pm 6 hole Individual / Certificates / Fun Certificate Handout

Includes  
Course time, development of rules 
and etiquette, club hire if required, 
range balls, development of playing 
and technical skills. Participants 
will also undertake the MYGolf skill 
challenge.

No of Participants 
Approx. 10 per coach

Program Cost 
$155.00 (10 week Program) which includes membership of the Golf 
Australia MYGolf program. Existing MYGolf Members are entitled to a 
$33 discount. MYGolf membership ID badge must be shown.

Registration
Forms can be downloaded from the JUNIOR GOLF SA WEBSITE
www.juniorgolfsa.com.au - refer to the Coaching tab.
REGISTRATIONS CLOSE ON TUESDAY 2 OCTOBER.
For further details phone GolfSA on 8267 1353

OFFICIAL MYGOLF CENTRE

North Adelaide Golf Course 
StrangwaysTce North Adelaide

(MYGolf National Skills Development Program)

Sunday 7th Oct - Saturday 15th Dec 2012

Open to boys and girls 8 - 16 years old

Venue

www.juniorgolfsa.com.au

10 Week Golf
Coaching Program


